                E-mail: sales@coilsjs.com        http://www.coilsjs.com
  锦恒电子(香港)有限公司
 SHUOXING ELECTRONICS LTD.
Please fax back after  confirm of signature.
  东莞市硕星电子有限公司
DATE 8/6/18
CUSTOMER APPROVE

62
47
38
34
28
0.86 0.66
0.875 0.80 0.60
4.06 2.70
0.065 3.50 2.50
1.10 0.90
2.00
1.90 1.40
MAX (A) (A)
0.049 4.40 2.70
0.049
HNR201610C-R33M-R-S 0.33 100K/1V
HNR201610C-R47M-R-S 0.47 100K/1V
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
PART NO.
Ls
DCR
(Ω)
Isat TEST FREQ.
(uH)0A  (Hz)
HNR201610C Series
HNR201610C-R68M-R-S 0.68 100K/1V
HNR201610C-1R0M-R-S 1.0 100K/1V0.095 3.30
HNR201610C-1R5M-R-S 1.5 100K/1V
HNR201610C-2R2M-R-S 2.2 100K/1V
0.130 1.95 1.70
0.180
HNR201610C-4R7M-R-S 4.7 100K/1V0.425
HNR201610C-3R3M-R-S 3.3 100K/1V0.307 1.40 1.10
HNR201610C-6R8M-R-S 6.8 100K/1V
HNR201610C-8R2M-R-S 8.2 100K/1V
0.620 0.95 0.70
0.870
Irms
HNR201610C-100M-R-S 10 100K/1V
Rev.No. A
Page 3
TEST INSTRUMENT:
R 0.15